
TheWiz 

June 17 - 29 I Fisher Theatre 
Everybody rejoice! THE WIZ returns "home" to stages across America in an all-new 

Broadway tour, the first one in 40 years. This groundbreaking twist on The Wizard of Oz 

changed the face of Broadway - from its iconic score packed with soul, gospel, rock, and 70s 

funk to its stirring tale of Dorothy's journey to find her place in a contemporary world. 

MON 

Dark 

Dark 

TUE 

6/17 

7:30pm 

6/24 

7:30pm 

WED 

6/18 

7:30pm 

6/25 

7:30pm 

THUR 

6/19 

7:30pm 

6/26 

7:30pm 

*6/22 at 6:30pm: Open Caption Performance

FRI 

6/20 

7:30pm 

6/27 

7:30pm 

SAT SUN 

6/21 6/22 

2pm 1pm 

7:30pm *6:30pm

6/28 6/29 

2pm 1pm 

7:30pm 6:30pm 

Discounts available for all the performances in PURPLE. 

Up to $10 off select dates and seat locations. 

BUY NOW 

Visit: BroadwaylnDetroit.com/CorpClub 
Broadway In Detroit discounts are based on availability and are not valid on previously purchased tickets or in 

combination with any other offer. Not Valid at the venue box office unless otherwise noted. Discount may not 

be available on all dates, times or seating areas. Discounts are subject to end at any time for any reason. 

https://www.broadwayindetroit.com/events/the-wiz/fisher-theatre/calendar/2025-06-17

