

The Wiz June 17 - 29 | Fisher Theatre

Everybody rejoice! **THE WIZ** returns "home" to stages across America in an all-new Broadway tour, the first one in 40 years. This groundbreaking twist on The Wizard of Oz changed the face of Broadway — from its iconic score packed with soul, gospel, rock, and 70s funk to its stirring tale of Dorothy's journey to find her place in a contemporary world.

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
Dark	6/17 7:30pm	6/18 7:30pm	6/19 7:30pm	6/20 7:30pm	6/21 2pm 7:30pm	6/22 1pm *6:30pm
Dark	6/24 7:30pm	6/25 7:30pm	6/26 7:30pm	6/27 7:30pm	6/28 2pm	6/29 1pm
*6/22 at 6:30pm: Open Caption Performance					7:30pm	6:30pm

Discounts available for all the performances in PURPLE.
Up to \$10 off select dates and seat locations.



Visit: BroadwayInDetroit.com/CorpClub

Broadway In Detroit discounts are based on availability and are not valid on previously purchased tickets or in combination with any other offer. Not Valid at the venue box office unless otherwise noted. **Discount may not be available on all dates, times or seating areas.** Discounts are subject to end at any time for any reason.